



PENYATA AKAUN

ALEXSON JAT
B3-4-9 PPR RANTAU PJG PARK
96000 SARAWAK MALAYSIA

No Akaun / Account No. : 1310241100106902
Cawangan / Branch: BSN - SIBU (BB)
Muka / Page: 1
Tarikh Penyata / Statement Date: 01/09/2025
Jenis Akaun / Account Type: BSN GIRO-

Tarikh Date	Keterangan Description	Terminal ID ID Terminal	Amaun (RM) Amount (RM)	Baki (RM) Balance (RM)
	Baki Hadapan			37.49
04AUG	DCT DUITNOW DEBIT TRANSFER DuitNow Transfer to BABTHOLOMEW T QR TRANSFER	08915	10.00-	27.49
04AUG	QR2 QR P2P DuitNow Receive QRP2P frm CLARRISA CHERY QR PAYMENT	03000	100.00	127.49
04AUG	EPX FPX TRANSACTION EPX IB FPX to DIGI TELECOMMUNICATIONS T025751749625	03260	57.39-	70.10
05AUG	DCT DUITNOW DEBIT TRANSFER DuitNow Transfer to MANCRATE SDN. BHD. PY08051BP2RN	03240	15.00-	55.10
05AUG	EPX FPX TRANSACTION EPX IB FPX to DELIVERY HERO MALAYSIA S 20250805M000012	03260	20.70-	34.40
06AUG	DCT DUITNOW DEBIT TRANSFER DuitNow Transfer to SITI AISAH BI QR TRANSFER	08914	5.00-	29.40
06AUG	DCT DUITNOW DEBIT TRANSFER DuitNow Transfer to CERDENAL AHOH ANAK R QR TRANSFER	08915	19.00-	10.40
11AUG	CRR DUITNOW CREDIT TRANSFER DuitNow Receive frm ALEXSON JAT FUND TRANSFER	03000	200.00	210.40
11AUG	DCT DUITNOW DEBIT TRANSFER DuitNow Transfer to ABE RICH TRADING PLT QR PAYMENT	08915	8.00-	202.40
11AUG	QR2 QR P2P DuitNow Receive QRP2P frm SYLVIA JAWAI A QR PAYMENT	03000	50.00	252.40

TR GUNDI ANAK MATAN
SG KAWIE, ULU ENTAIH,
96510 PAKAN.

[Signature]





Savings Account - Individual

Account Type	Account Number	Available Balance (RM)	Status
BSN Giro-i	13102-41-10010690-2	351.43	Active

Savings Account - Joint

Account Type	Account Number	Available Balance (RM)	Status
--------------	----------------	------------------------	--------

Note:

- If you are not able to view your accounts, please go to Manage Account and select My Registered Account under **Account Settings**. Click on 'Update Account Listing' button to refresh your registered accounts.

Print

Close

TR GUNDI ANAK MATAN
SG KAWIE, ULU ENTAIH,
96510 PAKAN.

[Signature]

